UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
VF8146       Preliminary CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw      1 of 5
Copyright © 2013 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R502-945.a
LOW-COST SIX-CHANNEL
4TH-ORDER STANDARD-
DEFINITION VIDEO FILTERS
 DESCRIPTION

* DC-coupled outputs eliminate AC-coupling capacitors
* Single +5V power supply
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
VF8146L-P14-R VF8146G-P14-R TSSOP-14 Tape Reel
VF8146L-P14-T VF8146G-P14-T TSSOP-14 Tube
VF8146L-P14-T
(1)Packing Type
(2)Package Type
(1) T: Tube, R: Tape Reel